ECO-
BEAM
page 10
CUSTOM-MADE ACCESSORIES
page 06
MODELS & DIMENSIONS
page 08
ACCESSORIES

ØD1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
ØD2
(mm)
L1
(mm)
H1
(mm)
W
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
1t
824EB30104010 4000 A 265 100 115 30 55 22 4100 335 118 116
824EB30106030 6000 A 320 100 150 30 65 22 6100 390 135 208
2t
824EB30202010 2000 A 265 100 115 30 55 22 2100 335 118 64,5
824EB30203010 3000 A 265 100 115 30 55 22 3100 335 118 90
824EB30204030 4000 A 320 100 150 30 65 22 4100 390 135 144,5
824EB30206050 6000 A 440 100 185 40 85 29 6100 520 155 284
824EB30208050 8000 B 290 100 29 1000 29 8100 370 175 493
3t
824EB30302030 2000 A 320 100 150 30 65 22 2100 390 121 68
824EB30304050 4000 A 440 100 185 40 85 29 4100 520 155 197,5
824EB30306050 6000 A 440 100 185 40 85 29 6100 520 175 374
824EB30308050 8000 B 290 100 15 29 2000 29 8100 370 175 493
5t
824EB30502050 2000 A 440 100 185 40 85 29 2100 520 155 111
824EB30503050 3000 A 440 100 185 40 85 29 3100 520 155 154,5
824EB30504050 4000 A 440 100 185 40 85 29 4100 520 175 258,5
824EB30506100 6000 A 605 100 270 50 110 29 6100 700 200 492,5
824EB30508100 8000 B 375 100 29 2000 31 8100 470 200 643
10t
824EB31002100** 2000 A 605 100 270 50 110 29 2100 700 180 157,5
824EB31003100 3000 A 605 100 270 50 110 29 3100 700 200 268
824EB31004100 4000 A 605 100 270 50 110 29 4100 700 220 410,5
824EB31006150 6000 A 785 100 330 65 155 39 6100 897 230 797
824EB31008150 8000 B 510 100 39 2100 39 8100 614 230 1037
15t
824EB31502150 2000 A 785 100 330 65 155 39 2100 897 230 322
824EB31503150 3000 A 785 100 330 65 155 39 3100 897 230 440,5
824EB31504150 4000 A 785 100 330 65 155 39 4100 897 230 559,5
824EB31506150 6000 A 785 100 330 65 155 39 6100 897 250 941
824EB31508150 8000 B 510 100 39 3100 39 8100 614 250 1224,5
20t
824EB32002200 2000 A 825 100 370 70 170 39 2100 942 235 371,5
824EB32002200 3000 A 825 100 370 70 170 39 3100 942 235 490
824EB32002200 4000 A 825 100 370 70 170 39 4100 942 255 706,5

824EB30506100 6000 A 100 100 100 6,5t 7t
824EB30508100 8000 B 100 100 100 6,5t 7t
10t
824EB31002100** 2000 A 100 100 050** 6,5t 7t
824EB31003100 3000 A 100 100 100 6,5t 7t
824EB31004100 4000 A 100 100 100 6,5t 7t
824EB31006150 6000 A 150 150 250 12t 15t
824EB31008150 8000 B 150 150 250 12t 15t
15t
824EB31502150 2000 A 150 150 250 12t 15t
824EB31503150 3000 A 150 150 250 12t 15t
824EB31504150 4000 A 150 150 250 12t 15t
824EB31506150 6000 A 150 150 250 12t 15t
824EB31508150 8000 B 150 150 250 12t 15t
20t
824EB32002200 2000 A 200 200 250 12t 15t
824EB32002200 3000 A 200 200 250 12t 15t
824EB32002200 4000 A 200 200 250 12t 15t
824EB32002200 6000 B 200 200 250 12t 15t
824EB32002200 8000 B 200 200 250 12t 15t
“There is an exception: for the Lifting Beam 824EB31002100, accessory A 050 (824EB3A050) must be installed.”
OX & RUD recommend bow shackles, head bolt with nut and pin, and swivel hook with safety lock.
ECO-BEAM
ACCESSORIES
T +34 931 358 928 · info@ox-rud.com ox-rud.com     9
Once the frame is assembled, we have a wide range of accessories that can be added to the Eco-Beam to solve
different needs and convert, for example, the fixed lifting beam into an adjustable lifting beam.
We have in stock the following accessories up to model 100.
MODEL CODE HEIGHT Ø WEIGHT
BR 010 824EB3BR010 190 22 1 ,1
BR 030 824EB3BR030 200 22 1,4
BR 050 824EB3BR050 265 29 1,8
BR 100 824EB3BR100 335 29 3,8
BR 150 824EB3BR150 449 39 7,5
BR 200 824EB3BR200 449 39 9
[BR] ADJUSTABLE LIFTING POINT
Adjustable lifting points to obtain even lengths.
[A] QUICK MOUNTING BOLTS
Optional to mount accessories, replace the screws.
MODEL CODE FOR ACCESS* DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
A 013 824EB3A013 010 & 030 98 x 40 x 120 0,6
A 050 824EB3A050 050 136 x 40 x 145 1,2
A 100 824EB3A100 100 163 x 40 x 145 1,3
A 250 824EB3A250 150 & 200 251 x 50 x 176 2,5
* Dimensions in millimeters, weight in kg.
* Dimensions in millimeters, weight in kg.
[BMT] MULTIHOLE
Lower and upper adjustable lifting points to obtain even and odd lengths.
Important note for use as a 2-leg lifting point
In cases with different top & bottom diameter holes, they can only be used by placing the shackle in the bigger diameter holes.
MODEL CODE HEIGHT Ø UPPER AND LOWER WEIGHT
BMT 010 824EB3BMT010 260 22 & 22 3,6
BMT 030 824EB3BMT030 280 29 & 22 4,6
BMT 050 824EB3BMT050 370 29 & 29 6
BMT 100 824EB3BMT100 468 31 & 29 12
BMT 150 824EB3BMT150 614 39 & 39 20
BMT 200 824EB3BMT200 620 46 & 39 24
* Dimensions in millimeters, weight in kg.
ECO-BEAM
ACCESSORIES
info@ox-rud.com · T +34 931 358 92810     ox-rud.com